22 ETAPA DO VNT ARARAQUARA

KART CROSS
PROVA 1 (KART CROSS)
Race (12 Laps) started at 13:43:37

PARQUE DO PINHEIRINHO. 1,000 km

16/09/2018 13:45

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(402) FELIPE HENRIQUE
1 13:44:38.684
2 1:18.431 +4.590  13:45:57.115
3 1:15.265 +1.424  13:47:12.380
4 1:15.438 +1.597  13:48:27.818
5 1:15.206 +1.365  13:49:43.024
6 1:14.575 +0.734  13:50:57.599
7 1:13.841 13:52:11.440
8 1:14.439 +0.598  13:53:25.879
9 1:15.383 +1.542 13:54:41.262
10 1:14.544 +0.703 13:55:55.806
11 1:14.575 +0.734 13:57:10.381
12 1:14.125 +0.284 13:58:24.506
(422) THIAGO ALBERTO
1 13:44:40.053
2 1:17.931 +3.155 13:45:57.984
3 1:15.427 +0.651 13:47:13.411
4 1:15.941 +1.165  13:48:29.352
5 1:16.053 +1.277  13:49:45.405
6 1:15.949 +1.173  13:51:01.354
7 1:15.099 +0.323  13:52:16.453
8 1:16.275 +1.499  13:53:32.728
9 1:16.797 +2.021  13:54:49.525
10 1:15.542 +0.766  13:56:05.067
1 1:16.333 +1.557  13:57:21.400
12 1:14.776 13:58:36.176
(404) MARCOS FERREIRA
1 13:44:37.528
2 1:24.736 +10.172 13:46:02.264
3 1:16.283 +1.719 13:47:18.547
4 1:15.712 +1.148 13:48:34.259
5 1:16.333 +1.769  13:49:50.592
6 1:17.726 +3.162 13:51:08.318
7 1:15.842 +1.278 13:52:24.160
8 1:14.953 +0.389  13:53:39.113
9 1:14.564 13:54:53.677
10 1:14.650 +0.086  13:56:08.327
1 1:15.292 +0.728  13:57:23.619
12 1:15.916 +1.352  13:58:39.535
(405) FABRICIO MATTAR
1 13:44:38.425
2 1:23.097 +6.517  13:46:01.522
3 1:16.759 +0.179  13:47:18.281
4 1:17.939 +1.359  13:48:36.220
5 1:16.580 13:49:52.800
6 3:00.794 +1:44.214 13:52:53.594
(406) DAVI SANTIN
1 13:44:38.875
2 1:18.470 +1.742 13:45:57.345
3 1:16.728 13:47:14.073
4 1:25.936 +9.208  13:48:40.009
(476) DANILO MATTAR
1 13:44:42.924
2 1:19.604 13:46:02.528
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